
SAC Membership 2021-2022 

Name Email 
Andrea Hess andrea.hess@case.edu 
Angela Clark Taylor axc954@case.edu 
Barbara Juknialis bwj@case.edu 
Celinda Miller cbm61@case.edu 
Carlier Myers cmyers@case.edu 
Colleen Friday colleen.friday@case.edu 
Crystal Sabol crystal.sabol@case.edu 
C Wilder Clifford cxc970@case.edu 
Carolyn Gregory cxg27@case.edu 
Dawn Ellis dawn.ellis@case.edu 
Dedra Hanna Adams ddh6@case.edu 
Dominic Dorazio dominic.dorazio@case.edu 
David Retzer dwr41@case.edu 
Ricky Marcus ejm31@case.edu 
Liz Bober exb321@case.edu 
Elizabeth Miller exm295@case.edu 
Garth Wadleigh grw39@case.edu 
George Smmiltins gss10@case.edu 
Jim Nauer jan3@case.edu 
Jeffery Daberko jdd@case.edu 
Jean Seneff jean@case.edu 
Jessica Decaro jessica.decaro@case.edu 
Janee Kelly jmk222@case.edu 
James Prince jrp14@case.edu 
Kaitlyn Lionti kaitlyn.lionti@case.edu 
Kate Klonowski kak121@case.edu 
Kathryn Shafer kathryn.shafer@case.edu 
Karoline Kramer kgk29@case.edu 
Karyn Newton kmn4@case.edu 
Kaitlynn Craig kpc42@case.edu 
Kathy Miller kxm359@case.edu 
Kasey Massengale kyk3@case.edu 
Loretta Sexton lmh12@case.edu 
Lakisha Waller lrw54@case.edu 
Lauren Bohatka lxb360@case.edu 
Matthew Kucmanic mjk194@case.edu 
Rachel Gardenhire rag144@case.edu 
Raymond Krajci rdk54@case.edu 



Renee Holland renee.holland@case.edu 
Sara Donnelly sara.donnelly@case.edu 
Shannon Swiatkowski shannon@case.edu 
Siu Yan Scott sns12@case.edu 
Samantha Ciriaco sxc1031@case.edu 
Sabira Mustaquim sxm28@case.edu 
Susan Reichert sxr406@case.edu 
Tatiana Riedel tatiana.riedel@case.edu 
Theresa Grigger tme@case.edu 
Teresa Underwood txm333@case.edu 
Victoria Hilditch victoria.hilditch@case.edu 
Vicki Moore- Holzhauer vxm2@case.edu 

 


